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General English
Courses

(includes IELTS 

& Cambridge

examination 

preparation)

ST. CLARE’S YEAR PLANNER 2007

IELTS Bridge to
University

University
Foundation

Course

Summer General
English Courses

English for
Business

EFL Teacher
Training Courses

IELTS Sprint

Spring Term: 12 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 7 January
Half term break: Thursday 15 & Friday 16 February (2 days)
Departure day: Saturday 31 March

Summer Term: 9 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 15 April
Departure day: Saturday 16 June

Autumn Term: 14 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 2 September
Autumn half term break: Monday 22 October - Friday 26 October
Departure day: Saturday 15 DecemberB

R
EA

K

Spring Semester: 21 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 7 January
Half term break: Thursday 15 February & Friday 16 (2 days)
Departure day: Saturday 16 June

Continuation of Spring Semester

Autumn Semester: 14 weeks
Arrival day: Saturday 1 September
Autumn half term break: Monday 22 October - Friday 26 October
Departure day: Saturday 15 DecemberB

R
EA

K

Advanced Studies
Programme

(English language
plus academic

subjects)

Spring Semester: 21 weeks (12 or 16 weeks possible)
Arrival day: Sunday 7 January
Half term break: Thursday 15 & Friday 16 February (2 days)
Departure days: Saturday 16 June, Saturday 12 May,

Saturday 31 March

Continuation of
Spring Semester

English language exam
preparation

Autumn Semester: 14 weeks
Arrival day: Saturday 1 September
Autumn half term break: Monday 22 October - Friday 26 October
Departure day: Saturday 15 DecemberB

R
EA

K

17 June – 
7 July

8 – 28 July 29 July – 
18 August

19 Aug  –
1 Sept

15 – 28
July

29 July – 
11 August

Sunday 4 March –
Saturday 31 March

Sunday 13 May –
Saturday 16 June

Sunday 18 November –
Saturday 15 December

Entry point: Sunday 4 February

Entry point:
Sunday 4 March

Entry point: Sunday 28 October

Entry point:
Sunday 13 May

Entry point: Sunday 30 September

Summer Term: 9 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 15 April
Departure day: Saturday 16 June

Summer Courses:
Sunday 17 June - Saturday 1 September

Autumn Term: 14 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 2 September
Autumn half term break: Monday 22 October - Friday 26 October
Departure day: Saturday 15 DecemberB
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Spring Term: 12 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 7 January
Half term break: Thursday 15 & Friday 16 February (2 days)
Departure day: Saturday 31 March

15 – 28
July

29 July – 
11 August


